ECV4-4 Four-Channel, Wideband,
FPGA-Based Digital Receivers
The Echotek™ Series ECV4-4 family of digital receivers from
Mercury Computer Systems implements a flexible baseboard plus
mezzanine architecture while supporting an extremely high density of
FPGA-processing power. This combination of flexibility and power
allows the family to deliver unique capabilities, such as multi-board
coherency, while addressing a range of analog signal requirements.

ple high-speed data link connections that can run up to 400 MB/s
for 4-bit connections and 800 MB/s for 8-bit connections. In addi-
tion, data links interconnect selected FPGAs with DDR SDRAM
and DDR-II SRAM.
The block diagram in Figure 1 shows the multiple data links. The
type, speed, and configuration of each data link are defined in the
color key that accompanies the figure.
Market-Leading Signal Integrity
Echotek products deliver the finest signal integrity, measured by
SNR (signal to noise ratio) or SFDR (spurious free dynamic range).
Options to Fit a Range of Applications
The ECV4-4 family offers a range of options to address a variety of
application requirements. The models are listed in the following table.
ECV4-4 Models
Model Data Inputs/Outputs Data Conversion P0 Connector
ECV4-4-R105-VME64X 4 AC coupled inputs 14-bit 105 MHz A/D VME64x
ECV4-4-R105-VXS 4 AC coupled inputs 14-bit 105 MHz A/D VXS
ECV4-4-R1500-VME64X 4 AC coupled inputs 8-bit 1.5 GHz A/D VME64x
ECV4-4-R1500-VXS 4 AC coupled inputs 8-bit 1.5 GHz A/D VXS
ECV4-4-R210-VME64X 4 AC coupled inputs 12-bit 210 MHz A/D VME64x
ECV4-4-R210-VXS 4 AC coupled inputs 12-bit 210 MHz A/D VXS
ECV4-4-3R105-1T400-VME64X 3 AC coupled inputs / 1 AC coupled output 14-bit 105 MHz A/D/ 14-bit 400 Hz D/A VME64x
ECV4-4-3R105-1T400-VXS 3 AC coupled inputs / 1 AC coupled output 14-bit 105 MHz A/D/ 14-bit 400 Hz D/A VXS
VMERACE++RACE++
VXS or VME64x
CH 1
CH 2